
Coach Timetable
F9 - Audnam 

Inbound

Bus Stop Time

Brettell Lane, Audnam 07:45

Junction Road, Audnam 07:46

High Street/Brierley Hill Road 07:48

Opposite Samson & Lion Pub 07:50

Moor Street/Wells Road 07:51

Moor Street Goods Yard, Moor Street 07:52

Five Ways SE, Mill Street 07:54

Mill Street/Delph Road 07:56

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 08:25

Brettell Lane, Audnam 12:15

Junction Road, Audnam 12:16

High Street/Brierley Hill Road 12:18

Opposite Samson & Lion Pub 12:20

Moor Street/Wells Road 12:21

Moor Street Goods Yard, Moor Street 12:22

Five Ways SE, Mill Street 12:23

Mill Street/Delph Road 12:25

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 12:50

Outbound

Bus Stop Time

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 13:40

Mill Street/Delph Road 13:59

Five Ways SE, Mill Street 14:01

Moor Street Goods Yard, Moor Street 14:03

Moor Street/Wells Road 14:04

Opposite Samson & Lion Pub 14:05

High Street/Brierley Hill Road 14:07

Junction Road, Audnam 14:08

Brettell Lane, Audnam 14:10

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 17:05

Mill Street/Delph Road 17:29

Five Ways SE, Mill Street 17:31

Moor Street Goods Yard, Moor Street 17:33

Moor Street/Wells Road 17:39

Opposite Samson & Lion Pub 17:40

High Street/Brierley Hill Road 17:42

Junction Road, Audnam 17:43

Brettell Lane, Audnam 17:45

Timetable last updated 11/09/2024


